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Branch:M.Sc-Software Systems
I Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
07/02/2022 Monday PH7151:Applied Physics
11/02/2022 Friday MAT7151:Trigonometry, Algebra and Calculus
Il Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
04/03/2022 Friday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex
Il Semester Session: 9.30 A.M.to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
15/02/2022 Tuesday MAT7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms
IV Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
10/02/2022 Thursday MA7454:Discrete Mathematics
VIl Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
09/02/2022 Wednesday SS7703:Data Analytics
VIl Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
02/03/2022 Wednesday SS7803:XML and Web Services
IX Semester Session: 9.30 A.M.to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
04/02/2022 Friday SS7904:Principles of Management

(A

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Branch:M.Sc. (Electronic Media)
VIl Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

14/02/2022 Monday MAT755:Probability and Statistical Methods
IX Semester Session: 9.30 A.M.to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

03/03/2022 Thursday XM7902:Communication Theories

(A

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




